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SUN-3 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.91
29.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0033 08125 10 0Livvie

39.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0032 08126 6 0Bug

43.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 00.0031 08301 0 0Phaser

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  52.04
52.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0029 12133 10 0Gromit

54.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0028 12138 9 0Pippa

31.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McCay 00.0027 12157 0 0Darla

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.64
36.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0023 16196 10 0Melody

41.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0025 16184 8 0Silk

43.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0024 16189 8 0Emma

50.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0026 16174 6 0Xena

36.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Roseman 00.0022 16317 0 0Harley

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.54
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Westcott 00.0012 20343 0 0Fever

31.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0018 20204 10 0Mel

34.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 00.0017 20214 9 0Champ

34.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0015 20240 9 0Phil

39.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0014 20333 7 0Freddy

43.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0013 20337 6 0Kipper

40.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ezzo 00.0020 20011 0 0Robbie

37.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 00.0016 20223 0 0Blitz

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Langstaff 00.0019 20048 0 0Cooper

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.36
36.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chirichella 00.007 24252 10 0Hunter

42.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wittke 00.006 24268 8 0Jack

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mazza 10.008 24042 0 0Lenox

34.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Silver 00.004 24276 0 0Wile E

32.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Branco 00.002 24346 0 0Remus

32.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Desvigne 00.001 24348 0 0Theo

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Branco 00.005 24271 0 0MoAna

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.003 24345 0 0Link

R

SUN-3 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
38.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brownlee 00.0034 04054 0 0Jett

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.55
36.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0030 08067 10 0Sarah

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
38.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 00.0021 16082 0 0Izzy
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0011 20023 0 0Francine

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pisch 10.0010 20088 0 0Trace

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.009 20102 0 0Chance
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